PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4486388

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
3D LIGHTING FX INC.	06/30/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	3D LIGHTING FX INC.
Street Address:	195 STATESMAN DRIVE
City:	MISSISSAUGA
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	L5S 1X4

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15231625

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (714)427-7799

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 714-427-7083

Email: IPOCDOCKET@SWLAW.COM

Correspondent Name: ANDREW S. FLIOR

Address Line 1: 600 ANTON BLVD., SUITE 1400
Address Line 4: COSTA MESA, CALIFORNIA 92626

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	67242-00617
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANDREW S. FLIOR
SIGNATURE:	/Andrew S. Flior/
DATE SIGNED:	06/30/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=67242-00617 Correct assignemtn#page1.tif

PATENT 504439687 REEL: 043069 FRAME: 0535

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of:

Tom P. Wegrzyn

Serial No.: 15/231,625

Filed: August 8, 2013

For: WALL MOUNTED, THREE

DIMENSIONAL, VISUAL DISPLAY ELEMENT

Examiner: Negron, Ismael

Group Art Unit: 2875

Confirmation No.: 3618

June 30, 2017

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Sirs:

The Assignee, 3D Lighting FX Inc., has changed its address from:

2666 Royal Windsor Drive #B Mississauga, ON Canada L5J 1N1

To the following:

195 Statesman Drive Mississauga, ON Canada L5S 1X4

Sincerely,

SNELL & WILMER L.L.P.

/Andrew S. Flior/

Andrew S. Flior Registration No. 65,565 600 Anton Boulevard, Suite 1400 Costa Mesa, CA 92626-7689

Phone: 714.427.7083 Fax: 714.427.7799

1

4823-8594-5930

PATENT REEL: 043069 FRAME: 0536